Law School Liaison Contact List

Ave Maria: 	Donna Marie Collins* DCollins@leegov.com  		239-533-2236
		Ralf Brookes**	 ralfbrookes@gmail.com  		239-910-5464

Barry:	     	Vivien Monaco*†	vivien.monaco@ocfl.net		407-836-9651
		Rory Ryan**		RRyan@ryan-law.net			407-359-0420

Cooley:	Currently Vacant

FAMU:	David Bass*††	david.bass@cityoforlando.net		407-246-2295
		Georgiana Holmes** georgiana.holmes@ocfl.net 		407-836-7387

Florida:	Byron Flagg*		bfla44@gmail.com			352-262-7444
		Marcy LaHart**	marcy@floridaanmimallawyer.com	352-224-5699

Fla. Coastal: 	Sid Ansbacher*	sansbacher@gray-robinson.com	904- 255-7100
		Dana Bivins Brown** DLBROWN@coj.net 		904-245-2294

FIU: 		Melissa Tapanes*	mtapanes@brzoninglaw.com 		786-429-2299
		Jim Porter**		jim@jamesporterpa.com 		305-377-6227
 
FSU:		Brynna Ross*		brynna.ross@dep.state.fl.us		850-245-2294
		Chris Byrd**		Christopher.t.byrd@dep.stat.fl.us	850-245-2215	

Miami:	Michael Owens*	mowens@miami.edu			954-357-7600	

Nova:		Tom Mullin*		tmullin@sffla.com			561-982-7114	
		Richard Grosso**	grossor@nsu.law.nova.edu		

St. Thomas:	Melissa O’Connor*	MOconnor@kellykronenberg.com	954-370-9970

Stetson:	Gina Grimes*		GGrimes@hwhlaw.com		813-227-8421
		Nicole Kibert**	nkibert@carltonfields.com		813-229-4205



*Primary liaison and voting member
**Liaison and alternate voting member

† Committee Chair
†† Committee Vice-Chair

 
